
1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage - Senioren III

SV Truchtelfingen 886  

Roland Stopper 298 

Gerhard Boss 297 

Ingrid Musch 291 

1. SGi Hechingen 883  

Sigmar Heyer 298 

Eberhard Schober 293 

Klaus-Peter Walter 292 

2. SGi Hechingen 2 868  

Günter Hess 294 

Wilhelm Hakvoort 291 

Rolf Walter 283 

3. SGi Hechingen 3 843  

Dieter Engel 288 

Umberto Haberbosch 285 

Paul Ling 270 

4. SGi Tailfingen 833  

Gerhard Heckele 288 

Hans Schnurrer 281 

Werner Lorch 264 

1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage - Senioren III  

1. Heyer,  Sigmar SGi Hechingen 99 100 99 298

2. Boss,  Gerhard SV Truchtelfingen 99 100 98 297

3. Alpers,  Ralf SGi Tailfingen 97 94 95 286

4. Walter,  Rolf SGi Hechingen 96 92 95 283

1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage - Senioren IV  

1. Heller,  Karl-Heinz SV Bisingen 97 100 98 295 A

2. Hess,  Günter SGi Hechingen 98 99 97 294

3. Haberbosch,  Umberto SGi Hechingen 93 95 97 285

4. Maurer,  Klaus SV Roßwangen 96 92 93 281

5. Ling,  Paul SGi Hechingen 86 90 94 270

1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage - Seniorinnen IV  

1. Musch,  Ingrid SV Truchtelfingen 98 97 96 291

1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage - Senioren V  

Stopper,  Roland SV Truchtelfingen 99 100 99 298

1. Schober,  Eberhard SGi Hechingen 97 99 97 293

2. Walter,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen 97 98 97 292

3. Hakvoort,  Wilhelm SGi Hechingen 94 100 97 291

4. Karle,  Helmut SV Truchtelfingen 95 96 97 288

5. Engel,  Dieter SGi Hechingen 96 96 96 288

6. Heckele,  Gerhard SGi Tailfingen 98 96 94 288 A

7. Heid,  Hans SV Ostdorf 97 97 93 287 A

8. Schnurrer,  Hans SGi Tailfingen 95 93 93 281 A

9. Lorch,  Werner SGi Tailfingen 90 90 84 264 A
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